Resource Hire Rates

The rates below apply to:

e short-term hires of less than 3 days; and/or

e |ate notice hires with less than 48 hours’ notice.

1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026

To request resource hire services, please contact GB.DCM@gbrailfreight.com or phone 01733 856635.

For all other hires please contact resourcehires@gbrailfreight.com.

Resource Type

Drivers*

Ground Staff*
Operations Managers*
Class 66 Locomotive**

Class 92 Locomotive

*Taxis: £8.21 per mile.
** Fuel Rate: £6.90 per mile.

12 hr turn
(Mon-Sat)
£2,030.51

£1,706.98
£2,948.62
£8,003.40

£7,301.35

12 hr turn
(Sun)
£2,153.73

N/A
N/A
£8,003.40

£7,301.35

Per hr thereafter

£200.43
N/A
N/A
£800.34

£730.14

Please note: We will continue to review the fuel pricing throughout the year and reserve the right to increase/decrease
in line with the current fuel situation.

For all enquiries, please contact GB Railfreight’s Rail Services Team at email:

resourcehires@gbrailfreight.com.
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